OSTEO
[ Performance Communication System for Fire Fighters]
OSTEO
With OSTEO, clear and simple communication is
possible even while wearing a face mask or Breathing
apparatus.
By using a bone microphone the OSTEO system
is unobtrusive and also decreases the influence of

EN 50020 (1977), NF C 23-520 (1982) + amendments 1 to 5
Certification number: LCI 95.D6135 X. Level: EEx ia IIC T6
Ordering Information
GA102X11XX System OSTEO with plug for F1 helmet system
GA102X12XX System OSTEO with plug for F2 helmet
GA102X13XX System OSTEO for gas-tight suit with plug
GA1000221 System OSTEO, head equipment for F1 helmet
system
GA1000222 System OSTEO, head equipment for F2 helmet
GA10214XXX System OSTEO, PTT with plug
GA1000522 System OSTEO adapter for F2 helmet
The order numbers with X should be completed with reference to the type
of radio used.
For more information please ask for our complete order
catalogue.